
   

   

           
 

          

         
 

   
    

        

     

  
    

   
     

  

   
  

  
    

        
     

          

   

  

   
  

   

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

June� 10,� 2021� AGENDA�
Logistics:�

● Meetings� will� be� held� virtually� on� ZOOM� with� a� call-in� option� until�
further� notice.�

● Presenter/Subject� Matter� Expert� key� is� located� at� the� end� of� the�
agenda.�

● Please� review� all� hyperlinked� materials,� documents,� and� rules� prior� to�
the� meeting.�

● Please� access� Shared� Notespace/Workspace� HERE�
● Please� access� the� Slide� deck� HERE�

June� 10,� 2021� Agenda,� 9:00� am� - 12:30� pm�

9:00AM� - Introductions� &� Opening� Remarks�

9:15AM� - ODE� Rules-at-a-Glance�
● Background� Check� on� Athlete� Agents�
● Use� of� polystyrene� rules�
● Appeals� and� Performance� Audit� Rules� &� Summer� Extension�
● Farm-to-School� temporary� rules�

9:30AM� - ODE� Updates�
● Complaints� and� Appeals�
● Economically� Disadvantaged� Measures�
● Preview� of� 2021-23� Bills� Passed�
● Ready� School,� Safe� Learners� &� Larger� Year� Ahead� Updates�
● Individualized� COVID-19� Recovery� Services� Guidance� Review�
● Rules� Reviewed� this� Year� &� RAC� Moving� into� the� Next� Year�

12:15PM� - Open� Space�

12:30PM� - Closing�

Presenter/Support/Subject� Matter� Expert� Key:�
Name� Email� Subject� Matter/Topic� Presenter�

Jeremy� Wartz� jeremy.wartz@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� Coordinator�
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1NfAgtUD4GibeCSFnDkc1F9j0h1obQlj8uKIXBO3pQMw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1vtjWKBCiDjNkX003OatbOGQ6T0ney1L8k2S-418Pogo/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1O4U_GSqHK8uRE3oOijtcy4A2ar0mbIaI/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SuBIVYL0mZ37Jk6ZOgEuGZh-Kdm0FUs9/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1aHTc_Euu20J3abxBq4rfB-EbRCMgxRwj/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Z0dfqohQfNLcZXuzdfLOx2cVmhla88nV/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1i07Jg2EVWBYH7c66AkwQI-fXkjzzr41M/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1wXz-cVMwDksKHvVUjV_QE7WKHaokXGjX?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1igjv76mW0v9UN8Q_Jh7VnyTAFQ96BHls/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KMAHYWmdbXZIlI0okgHE2YofvXk4hU-H/view?usp=sharing


   

   

   

     

   

      

      

    

       

   

       

    

   

    

     

    

     

     

    

    

     

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

June� 10,� 2021� AGENDA�

Tamara� Dykeman� tamara.dykeman@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� Coordinator�

Scott� Nine� scott.nine@ode.state.or.us� SIA/SSA/RSSL/� EII� Subject� Matter� Lead�

Jessica� Ventura� jessica.ventura@ode.state.or.us� Legislative� Leader/Government� Liaison�

Morgan� Zimmerman� morgan.zimmerman@ode.state.or.us� Director’s� O�ce� &� ODE� RAC� Support�

Sarah� Terry� sarah.terry@ode.state.or.us� Director’s� O�ce� &� ODE� RAC� Support�

Emily� Nazarov� emily.nazarov@ode.state.or.us� Legal,� Rules,� Complaints� Process�

Colt� Gill� colt.gill@ode.state.or.us� Director,� ODE� - Ready� Schools,� Safe� Learners�

Blake� Whitson� blake.whitson@ode.state.or.us� SIA,� Policy� Analysis�

Rachael� Moser� rachael.moser@ode.state.or.us� SIA,� SIA� Application� &� Grants,� ESD’s�

Brock� Dittus� Brock.Dittus@ode.state.or.us� Pupil� Transportation� and� Fingerprinting�

Amanda� Rhodes� Amanda.Rhodes@ode.state.or.us� Child� Nutrition� Specialist�

Cathy� Brock� cathy.brock@ode.state.or.us� Program� Representative,� Nutrition� Services�

Stacy� Guise� stacy.guise@ode.state.or.us� Investigations� and� Complaints� Unit� Manager�

Mark� Mayer� mark.mayer@ode.state.or.us� Complaint� and� Appeals� Specialist�

Rick� Sherman� Rick.Sherman@ode.state.or.us� Farm� to� School� Program� Analyst�

Wendy� Finley� wendy.finley@ode.state.or.us� O�ce� of� Finance� and� Information�

Jon� Wiens� jon.wiens@ode.state.or.us� Complaint� and� Appeals� Specialist�

Sandee� Hawkins� sandee.hawkins@ode.state.or.us� Director� of� Application� Development�

Kati� Moseley� Katarina.E.Moseley@ode.state.or.us� Ready� Schools,� Safe� Learners� Manager�
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